Spring Pond Hockey 2017
Pee Wee Recreational

Date

Saturday 04/01/2017
Saturday 04/01/2017
Saturday 04/01/2017
Saturday 04/01/2017

Sunday 04/09/2017
Sunday 04/09/2017
Sunday 04/09/2017
Sunday 04/09/2017

Start

3:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM

11:50 AM
1:00 PM
2:10 PM
3:20 PM

Facility
Easton
Easton
Easton
Easton

Easton
Easton
Easton
Easton

Ice Dawgs v Stick Magnets
Ice Dawgs v Blue Cannons
Blue Lightning v Thrashers
Mighty Pucks v Raiders

Stick Magnets v Mighty Pucks
Raiders v Stick Magnets
Thrashers v Ice Dawgs

Blue Cannons v Blue Lightning



