Spring Pond Hockey 2017

Pee Wee Recreational

Date	Start	Facility	
Saturday 04/01/2017	3:30 PM	Easton	Ice Dawgs v Stick Magnets
Saturday 04/01/2017	4:40 PM	Easton	Ice Dawgs v Blue Cannons
Saturday 04/01/2017	5:50 PM	Easton	Blue Lightning v Thrashers
Saturday 04/01/2017	7:00 PM	Easton	Mighty Pucks v Raiders
Sunday 04/09/2017	11:50 AM	Easton	Stick Magnets v Mighty Pucks
Sunday 04/09/2017	1:00 PM	Easton	Raiders v Stick Magnets
Sunday 04/09/2017	2:10 PM	Easton	Thrashers v Ice Dawgs
Sunday 04/09/2017	3:20 PM	Easton	Blue Cannons v Blue Lightning